

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).9391-9393/2003

(From the judgment and order dated 18/10/2002 in DBCSA Nos.246/93,  
245/93 and 213/93 of The HIGH COURT OF RAJASTHAN AT JODHPUR)

GAUTAM RAJ JAIN

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

RAJASTHAN HIGH COURT

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report )  
(For final disposal)

WITH

SLP(C) NO. 6436-6438 of 2004

(With appln.(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and c/delay in refiling SLP and office  
report)  
(for final disposal)

Date: 02/04/2009 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HARJIT SINGH BEDI

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Sarad Kumar Singhania,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Sunil Kumar Jain,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Learned counsel for the respondent has circulated a  
letter seeking adjournment on the ground that he is in personal  
difficulty.

The case is adjourned.

(K.K. Chawla) (Neeru Bala Vij)

A.R.-Cum-P.S. Court Master